

Serial No. 11
Regular List-1

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

MCC No. 15/2018

Dalip Kumar Pandoh

.....Petitioner

Through: None

Vs

Mohd. Shaffi Zahid, Director Archives,
Archaeology and Museum, J&K Govt. Old Sectt., Jammu & Ors.

.....Respondents

Through: None

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

ORDER
(01.04.2026)

01. None present on behalf of the petitioner. Await
appearance.

02. List on **15.05.2026.**

(SANJAY DHAR)
JUDGE

JAMMU
01.04.2026
SUNIL